Date Activity Location Time
Thursday, April 18, 2019  Practice Nennig 5:00pm to 6:00pm
Thursday, April 25, 2019  Practice Nennig 4:30pm to 6:00pm
Monday, April 29, 2019 Practice High School 7:00pm to 8:30pm
Thursday, May 2, 2019 Practice rsinout Locstion is High Schoo! st Spm Nennig 4:30pm to 6:00pm
Sunday, May 5, 2019 Game vs Elkhart Lake Nennig 1:00pm
Thursday, May 9, 2019 Practice Nennig 4:30pm to 6:00pm
Thursday, May 9, 2019 Pictures Nennig 4:50pm
Sunday, May 12, 2019 Game vs Holyland Marytown 2:00pM cortmes)
Thursday, May 16, 2019  Practice Nennig 4:30pm to 6:00pm
Sunday, May 19, 2019 Game vs New Holstein New Holstein 1:30pm
Wednesday, May 22, 2019 Game vs Kiel ¢om june 2) Kiel 5:30pm
Thursday, May 23, 2019  Practice Nennig 4:30pm to 6:00pm
Thursday, May 30, 2019  Practice Nennig 4:30pm to 6:00pm
Thursday, June 6, 2019 Practice Nennig 4:30pm to 6:00pm
Sunday, June 9, 2019 Game vs Forest Nennig 1:00pm
Thursday, June 13, 2019 Practice Nennig 4:30pm to 6:00pm
Tuesday, June 18, 2019 Game vs Stockbridge somuuyzy  Stockbridge 5:15pm
Thursday, June 20, 2019 Practice Nennig 4:30pm to 6:00pm
Sunday, June 23, 2019 Game vs St Peter Nennig 1:00pm
Thursday, June 27, 2019  Practice Nennig 4:30pm to 6:00pm
Friday, July 12, 2019 Game vs Chilton 2 om sune 18 Nennig 5:00pm
Saturday, July 13, 2019 Game vs St Cloud Nennig 9:00am
7/15 thru 7/20 League Tournament Elkhart Lake TBD




